
DHCA Sports & Band Summer Info

If you are a new student, please follow the steps below to participate in athletic
practices/programs at DHCA:

1) Finish your DHCA enrollment
2) Withdraw from your current school
3) Turn in your withdrawal papers to the admissions office in person or email to Nicole Sneed
4) Sign up on Dragonfly to enter your child’s medical information and physical. You may access
it on a desktop at dragonflymax.com or download the DragonFly Max app. Click here for full
instructions.

Athletic Director: Ty Patterson (tpatterson@dhca.org)
Admissions Questions: Contact Lisa Barnett (Lbarnett@dhca.org) or Nicole Sneed
(nsneed@dhca.org)

Marching Band (Rising 5 - 12)
Band Director, David Walker
dwalker@dhca.org
Band Camps:
July 17-21, 8:00 am - 12:00 pm, Music &
Marching Fundamentals
August 7-11, 8:00 am - 5:00 pm

Football (Boys Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Nikita Stover
256-345-8201
nstover@dhca.org
Summer conditioning begins June 12
Contact Coach Stover to get added to the
BAND app

Girls Volleyball (Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Ella Hillman
ehillman@dhca.org

Girls Basketball (Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Johnny Jones
256-466-2252
johnnyjones@dhca.org

Boys Basketball (Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Jason Marshall
256-340-0040
jmarshall@dhca.org
Summer conditioning begins June 5

Cross Country (Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Hannah Drewery
hdrewery@dhca.org
Summer conditioning begins June 1
Camp June 12-16

Baseball (Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Jay Mitchell
256-443-4865
jmitchell@dhca.org

Softball (Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Lance Adams
256-689-2041
ladams@dhca.org

Cheerleading (Rising 7 - 12)
Coach Bethany Eze
256-642-1587
beze@dhca.org
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